Blutspenden in 55768 Hoppstadten-Weiersbach bis zum 07.10.2025

Di
Di
Di

06.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

07.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8

Hoppstadten-Weiersbach 55768
Gemeindezentrum
Kapellengasse 8



